
January 2026 Prayer Timings
Islamic Society of Northern Finland (PSIY)

Day Date Fajr Sunrise Zuhr Asr Maghrib Isha Hijri Date

Thursday 01/01/2026 07:32 10:23 12:22 12:46 14:20 17:11 12/7/1447

Friday 02/01/2026 07:30 10:22 12:23 12:48 14:23 17:13 13/7/1447

Saturday 03/01/2026 07:30 10:20 12:23 12:49 14:25 17:14 14/7/1447

Sunday 04/01/2026 07:28 10:19 12:24 12:51 14:27 17:17 15/7/1447

Monday 05/01/2026 07:27 10:17 12:24 12:52 14:30 17:18 16/7/1447

Tuesday 06/01/2026 07:27 10:15 12:24 12:54 14:33 17:21 17/7/1447

Wednesday 07/01/2026 07:25 10:14 12:25 12:56 14:36 17:23 18/7/1447

Thursday 08/01/2026 07:24 10:12 12:25 12:58 14:38 17:25 19/7/1447

Friday 09/01/2026 07:22 10:09 12:26 13:00 14:41 17:27 20/7/1447

Saturday 10/01/2026 07:21 10:07 12:26 13:02 14:44 17:30 21/7/1447

Sunday 11/01/2026 07:19 10:05 12:26 13:04 14:48 17:32 22/7/1447

Monday 12/01/2026 07:17 10:03 12:27 13:06 14:51 17:34 23/7/1447

Tuesday 13/01/2026 07:16 10:00 12:27 13:09 14:54 17:37 24/7/1447

Wednesday 14/01/2026 07:14 09:58 12:28 13:11 14:57 17:39 25/7/1447

Thursday 15/01/2026 07:13 09:55 12:28 13:13 15:01 17:42 26/7/1447

Friday 16/01/2026 07:11 09:52 12:28 13:16 15:04 17:45 27/7/1447

Saturday 17/01/2026 07:08 09:50 12:29 13:18 15:07 17:47 28/7/1447

Sunday 18/01/2026 07:07 09:47 12:29 13:21 15:11 17:49 29/7/1447

Monday 19/01/2026 07:05 09:44 12:29 13:23 15:14 17:52 30/7/1447

Tuesday 20/01/2026 07:03 09:41 12:30 13:26 15:18 17:54 1/8/1447

Wednesday 21/01/2026 07:01 09:38 12:30 13:28 15:21 17:57 2/8/1447

Thursday 22/01/2026 06:59 09:36 12:30 13:30 15:25 17:59 3/8/1447

Friday 23/01/2026 06:57 09:33 12:30 13:30 15:28 18:00 4/8/1447

Saturday 24/01/2026 06:55 09:30 12:31 13:31 15:32 18:02 5/8/1447

Sunday 25/01/2026 06:53 09:26 12:31 13:31 15:35 18:05 6/8/1447

Monday 26/01/2026 06:51 09:23 12:31 13:31 15:39 18:07 7/8/1447

Tuesday 27/01/2026 06:49 09:20 12:31 13:31 15:42 18:10 8/8/1447

Wednesday 28/01/2026 06:47 09:17 12:32 13:32 15:46 18:12 9/8/1447

Thursday 29/01/2026 06:44 09:14 12:32 13:32 15:49 18:15 10/8/1447

Friday 30/01/2026 06:42 09:11 12:32 13:32 15:53 18:17 11/8/1447

Saturday 31/01/2026 06:39 09:08 12:32 13:35 15:56 18:20 12/8/1447

PLEASE! DONATE GENEROUSLY
FOR THE MASJID:
POHJOS-SUOMEN ISLAMILAINEN
YHDYSKUNTA
DANSKE FI97 8900 8710 5659 76

Scan QR code to donate via
Mobile Pay

#32144


